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SolaHyBeam 2000 Parts List

Item

H7310037
H7150044
H7150039
H7150040
H7150067
H7900028
H7150080
H7150074
H7600039
H7310075
H7150030
H7900015
H7150049
H7150063
H7310025
H7310058
H7310035
H7310013
H7310017
H7300181
H7300182
H7310020
H7310021
H7310018
H7310015
H7310019
H7310014
H7310028
H7310043
H7310049
H7310038
H7310048

Description

BATTERY DISPLAY

BELT COLOR WHEEL

BELT CTO

BELT CYAN MAGENTA
BELT FOCUS

BELT FRAMING LONG
BELT FRAMING SHORT
BELT FROST

BELT GOBO

BELT GOBO ROTATE

BELT PAN

BELT TILT

BELT YELLOW

BELT ZOOM

BRACKET TRUSS MOUNT
CAP TILT LOCK LEVER RUBBER
CONNECTOR POWER CON
COVER BASE FRONT REAR
COVER HEAD FRONT
COVER HEAD SCREW
COVER HEAD SCREW RETAINING WASHER
COVER SIDE

COVER SIDE A

COVER YOKE

COVER YOKE ARM

COVER YOKE ARM LOCK SIDE
COVER YOKE LOCK SIDE
FAN BASE

FAN COLOR MIX

FAN FRAMING MODULE
FAN HEAD LED

FRAMING, IRIS ASSY
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H7310016
H7310052
H7310051
H7150020
H7290048
H7290049
H7290050
H7290051
H7290052
H7290053
H7310082
H7310026
H7310053
H7310034
H7310022
H7310023
H7310002
H7310039
H7310050
H7310065
H7310067
H7310072
H7310073
H7150099
H7310074
H7310071
H7310042
H7310045
H7310046
H7310064
H7310068
H7310069
H7310047
H7310044

FRONT LENS BEZEL
FROST HEAVY
FROST LIGHT

FUSE 15A 250V 6x32 SLOW BLOW CERAMIC

GOBO SPOKES

GOBO DOTS

GOBO PERFORA

GOBO MONOVEKTO

GOBO BARS

GOBO PSYCH

GOBO RAYS

HANDLE BASE

HARNESS MAIN

HOLDER FUSE

LABEL BEZEL

LABEL DISPLAY

LED DRIVER BOARD

LED LIGHT ENGINE

LENS FOCUS

LENS OUTPUT

LENS ZOOM

MODULE FRAMING

MODULE GOBO/COLOR MIX WHEELS
MODULE GOBO/COLOR MIX FLAGS
MODULE LIGHT ENGINE
MODULE ZOOM FROST FOCUS
MOTOR COLOR WHEEL
MOTOR CTO YELLOW

MOTOR CYAN

MOTOR FOCUS

MOTOR FROST 1

MOTOR FROST 2

MOTOR GOBO MAGENTA
MOTOR GOBO ROTATE
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H7150015
H7900016
H7310063
H7310032
H7310010
H7310061
H7310005
H7310031
H7310004
H7310003
H7310008
H7310012
H7310011
H7310001
H7310009
H7310007
H7310006
H7150013
H7310060
H7180040
H7310062
H7310070
H7310059
H7900097
H7310041
H7310024
H7310040

MOTOR POWER SUPPLY
MOTOR TILT

MOTOR ZOOM

PCB BUTTON

PCB COLOR MIX

PCB DEFOGGER

PCB DISPLAY

PCB DISPLAY ASSEMBLY
PCB DISTRIBUTION

PCB FAN SPLITTER

PCB FOCUS ZOOM FROST 2
PCB FROST FRAMING ROTATE BLADES 1-2-3
PCB IRIS FRAMING BLADE 4
PCB LED CONTROL

PCB POWER/DATA DISTRIBUTION HEAD
PCB PAN TILT

PCB XLR

POWER SUPPLY LED
SENSOR CYAN CTO

SENSOR ENCODER PAN TILT
SENSOR FOCUS

SENSOR FROST

SENSOR GOBO COLOR
SENSOR HOMING PAN TILT
WHEEL COLOR

WHEEL CTO

WHEEL ROTATING GOBO
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